[Entry | __ Title | Rank | Total

577 Beauty and the beast Gold 77.5
210 Little Red Ridding Hood Sliver 77

247 Ma Petite Fleur Bronze 75.3
546 Red Ridinghood 4th 74.9
334 Little Red Riding Hood 5th 74.5
326 Cupid 6th 72

464 Emilia Wang 7th 65.5
Entr Title Rank Total
571 DOLLS Gold 78.8
537 Forest Fairy Sliver 78.3
606 Dols variation Bronze 75.4

Entry|  Title | Rank | Total

491 Kitri variation from ballet Don Quixote act3 Gold 92.6
445 Kitri Entrance Sliver 87.5
443 Cupid Variation Bronze 85.7
469 Cupid variation from Don Quixote 4th 82.8
446 Paquita 5th 81.2

496 Waltz from coppellia 6th 72.4
529 Adventure 7th 71.4

467 Waltz from Coppelia 8th 66



177
181
645
597
184
644
186
457
185
594
193
178
325
492
471
319
416
183
536
592
324
548
547
517
328
390
595
596
418
417
327
212
531
219
472
561
466
468

Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty
Coppelia Doll Variation
Kitri variation
Pas de Trois Variation from Swan Lake
Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty
Medora variation
Clara Variation from Nutcracker
Sprinkling Cherry blossom
Clara Variation from Nutcracker
Cupid Variation from Don Quixote
Clara Dance from Nutcracker
Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty
Chinese Tea
Waltz from Coppelia
Cupid
Cupid
La Bayadere Shade Variation
Clara variation from Nutcracker
Coppelia
Swanilda variation from Coppelia
Chinese Tea
Clara of nutcracker
Clara of nutcracker
Little Butterfly
Cupid
Chinese Tea

Peasant Pas de Deux Variation from Giselle
Red Riding Hood Variation from Sleeping Beauty

Candide Fairy Variation
Giselle Peasant Pas Variation
4th Variation from Paquita
Masquerade
Adventure
Swan Lake Pas de Trois
Waltz from Coppelia
Adventure
Waltz from Coppelia
Dolls

Gold
Sliver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
20th
21st
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

88.7
87.8
85.7
84.7
84
83.3
82.7
81.4
81.1
80.8
80.5
80.1
80
79
78.3
78.2
77.9
77.8
77.6
77.6
76
75.6
75.6
75.2
74.8
74.8
74.6
74.2
73.4
71.2
71
70.2
69.9
69.8
69.8
69.2
68.6
63.4



5 - KDB - Children Duet/Trio Ballet - any style (not repertoire)

174 Variation La Fille Mal Gardée Gold 89.4
538 Music Shaker Sliver 87.3
654 Don Quixote Bronze 84
175 Kitri friends from Don Quixote 4th 83
470 Cherry variation from ballet Chipolino 5th 82.4

6 - JSBRm - Junior Solo Ballet Repertoire (Boys)

302 Variation Form Giselle Gold 94.7

490 Junior Solo Sliver 70.4

8 - SNSBR - Senior Solo Ballet Repertoire

589 Kitri from Don Quixote Gold 86.3
182 Awakening of Flora Variation Sliver 81.8



317
449
306
519
609
611
447
465
448
333
612
329
330

378
112
350
111
151
552
566
399
315
352
659
397
260
150
398
359
392
406
653
565
101
152
120

Gulnara Variation
Don Quixote Act1 Kitri Variation
Lise Variation
Harlequinade Variation
Variation from Swan Lake
Finger Fairy from Sleeping Beauty
Sleeping Beauty Fairy #3 Variation
Esmeralda variation from ballet La Esmeralda
Fairy of Grace Variation
Paquita
Candide Fairy from Sleeping Beauty
Pas de trois Variation from Swan Lake
Pharaoh's daughter Variation

Do You Feel Me ?
Don't rain on my parade
Welcome to cabaret
Material Girl
Ding Dong The Witch Is Dead
L.O.V.E.

Let me entertain you
Instruction
Cold Blooded
Blah Blah Blah
Cleopatra
BANGERZ
Dance Doctor
Let It Go
RACING GIRL
Show Off
Get the beat !
Break Free
Cruella
Whistle while you work it
| Love Diamond
Paw Patrol
I'm a good girl

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Gold
Sliver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
11th
11th
12th
13th
13th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

89.2
87.8
86.5
86.1

81.5
80.2
72.6
72.4
72.2
71.8
71.2
70.2
46.6

83.7
83
82.3
81.6
79.6
79.5
79.1
79.1
78.7
77.8
76.8
76.8
76.3
76.3
75.9
75.8
75.8
75.8
75.6
75.4
75.3
74.8
74.4



588
113
420
221
222
564
568
652
387
579
524
419
368
626
618
421
411
366
121
543
289
539
370
541
540
544

376
109
347
551
158
303
567
386
161
523

Dancing Unicorn
Summer Girl
MAMBO NO.5

Mrs. E
Glamorous Egyptian

Plain and Fancy
Cakelicious

Go Travelling!!

Never Give Up
Miss Banana
ROYAL DETECTIVE
DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND
Tea Party
Friend likes ME
Jalale
MAGIC IN THE KITCHEN
Confident
Goody Goody
Single Lady
Wiggle Wiggle
Finding My Favourite
Little Dancer
My Strongest Suit
Wiggle Wiggle
Little Dancer
Wiggle Wiggle

I'm Feeling Good
So you wanna dance?
Macavity Cat
Perhaps what made her beautiful
Hush Hush

You can't stop my beat

You can't stop the beat
Space
Think

CAT

19th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

74.2
74.2
73.8
73.7
73.1

72.8
72.8
72.3
72.2

72

71.3
70.9
70.5
69.9
69.9
69.3
69.1
68.3
67.9
67.4
67.4
66.4
66.3
66.2
63.5
63.3

88.8
86.8
83.7
83.1
82.8
81.4
80.8
79.9
79.3
76.9



(Entry, __ Title | Rank | Total |

122 QUE SERA 11th 76.3
243 Shanghai Tang 12th 76
228 Show me your burlesque 13th 75.7
423 REAL WILD CHILD 14th 75
400 Don't Start Now 15th 74
118 Circle of life 15th 74
291 That's Chic 16th 73.3
522 BARBIE GIRL 17th 70
354 Salute 18th 68.8
119 The Phantom 18th 68.8
384 Physical 19th 68.5
407 | Like Sports 20th 67.5

583 SING IN THE RAIN 21st 66.3



