DWC Hong Kong 2022 (May 26th)

1 - MiniSB - Toddler Solo Ballet - any style

Entry	Title	Rank	Total
577	Beauty and the beast	Gold	77.5
210	Little Red Ridding Hood	Sliver	77
247	Ma Petite Fleur	Bronze	75.3
546	Red Ridinghood	4th	74.9
334	Little Red Riding Hood	5th	74.5
326	Cupid	6th	72
464	Emilia Wang	7th	65.5

2 - MiniDB - Mini Duet/Trio Ballet - any style			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
571	DOLLS	Gold	78.8
537	Forest Fairy	Sliver	78.3
606	Dols variation	Bronze	75.4

3 - KSB - Children Solo Ballet - any style (not repertoire) (age 10 - 12 years)				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
491	Kitri variation from ballet Don Quixote act3	Gold	92.6	
445	Kitri Entrance	Sliver	87.5	
443	Cupid Variation	Bronze	85.7	
469	Cupid variation from Don Quixote	4th	82.8	
446	Paquita	5th	81.2	
496	Waltz from coppellia	6th	72.4	
529	Adventure	7th	71.4	
467	Waltz from Coppelia	8th	66	

	4 - MiniSB - Mini Solo Ballet - any	style	
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
177	Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty	Gold	88.7
181	Coppelia Doll Variation	Sliver	87.8
645	Kitri variation	Bronze	85.7
597	Pas de Trois Variation from Swan Lake	4th	84.7
184	Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty	5th	84
644	Medora variation	6th	83.3
186	Clara Variation from Nutcracker	7th	82.7
457	Sprinkling Cherry blossom	8th	81.4
185	Clara Variation from Nutcracker	9th	81.1
594	Cupid Variation from Don Quixote	10th	80.8
193	Clara Dance from Nutcracker	11th	80.5
178	Red Ridinghood from Sleeping Beauty	12th	80.1
325	Chinese Tea	13th	80
492	Waltz from Coppelia	14th	79
471	Cupid	15th	78.3
319	Cupid	16th	78.2
416	La Bayadere Shade Variation	17th	77.9
183	Clara variation from Nutcracker	18th	77.8
536	Coppelia	19th	77.6
592	Swanilda variation from Coppelia	19th	77.6
324	Chinese Tea	20th	76
548	Clara of nutcracker	21st	75.6
547	Clara of nutcracker	21st	75.6
517	Little Butterfly	22nd	75.2
328	Chicago	23rd	74.8
390	Chinese Tea	23rd	74.8
595	Peasant Pas de Deux Variation from Giselle	24th	74.6
596	Red Riding Hood Variation from Sleeping Beauty	25th	74.2
418	Candide Fairy Variation Giselle Peasant Pas Variation	26th 27th	73.4
417 327		27th 28th	71.2 71
212	4th Variation from Paquita	29th	70.2
531	Masquerade Adventure	30th	69.9
219	Swan Lake Pas de Trois	31st	69.8
472	Waltz from Coppelia	31st	69.8
561	Adventure	32nd	69.2
466	Waltz from Coppelia	33rd	68.6
468	Dolls	34th	63.4
700	DOUG	Jacob	05.4

5 - KDB - Children Duet/Trio Ballet - any style (not repertoire)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
174	Variation La Fille Mal Gardée	Gold	89.4
538	Music Shaker	Sliver	87.3
654	Don Quixote	Bronze	84
175	Kitri friends from Don Quixote	4th	83
470	Cherry variation from ballet Chipolino	5th	82.4

6 - JSBRm - Junior Solo Ballet Repertoire (Boys)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
302	Variation Form Giselle	Gold	94.7

7 - JSB - Junior Solo Ballet - any style (not repertoire)			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
490	Junior Solo	Sliver	70.4

	8 - SnSBR - Senior Solo Ballet Repe	rtoire	
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
589	Kitri from Don Quixote	Gold	86.3
182	Awakening of Flora Variation	Sliver	81.8

9 - JSBR - Junior Solo Ballet Repertoire				
Entry	Title	Rank	Total	
317	Gulnara Variation	Gold	89.2	
449	Don Quixote Act1 Kitri Variation	Silver	87.8	
306	Lise Variation	Bronze	86.5	
519	Harlequinade Variation	4th	86.1	
609	Variation from Swan Lake	5th	81.5	
611	Finger Fairy from Sleeping Beauty	6th	80.2	
447	Sleeping Beauty Fairy #3 Variation	7th	72.6	
465	Esmeralda variation from ballet La Esmeralda	8th	72.4	
448	Fairy of Grace Variation	9th	72.2	
333	Paquita	10th	71.8	
612	Candide Fairy from Sleeping Beauty	11th	71.2	
329	Pas de trois Variation from Swan Lake	12th	70.2	
330	Pharaoh's daughter Variation	13th	46.6	

10 - MiniSW - Mini Solo Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
378	Do You Feel Me ?	Gold	83.7
112	Don't rain on my parade	Sliver	83
350	Welcome to cabaret	Bronze	82.3
111	Material Girl	4th	81.6
151	Ding Dong The Witch Is Dead	5th	79.6
552	L.O.V.E.	6th	79.5
566	Let me entertain you	7th	79.1
399	Instruction	7th	79.1
315	Cold Blooded	8th	78.7
352	Blah Blah Blah	9th	77.8
659	Cleopatra	10th	76.8
397	BANGERZ	10th	76.8
260	Dance Doctor	11th	76.3
150	Let It Go	11th	76.3
398	RACING GIRL	12th	75.9
359	Show Off	13th	75.8
392	Get the beat !	13th	75.8
406	Break Free	13th	75.8
653	Cruella	14th	75.6
565	Whistle while you work it	15th	75.4
101	I Love Diamond	16th	75.3
152	Paw Patrol	17th	74.8
120	I'm a good girl	18th	74.4

10 - MiniSW - Mini Solo Jazz and Show Dance			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
588	Dancing Unicorn	19th	74.2
113	Summer Girl	19th	74.2
420	MAMBO NO.5	20th	73.8
221	Mrs. E	21st	73.7
222	Glamorous Egyptian	22nd	73.1
564	Plain and Fancy	23rd	72.8
568	Cakelicious	23rd	72.8
652	Go Travelling!!	24th	72.3
387	Never Give Up	25th	72.2
579	Miss Banana	26th	72
524	ROYAL DETECTIVE	27th	71.3
419	DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND	28th	70.9
368	Tea Party	29th	70.5
626	Friend likes ME	30th	69.9
618	Jalale	30th	69.9
421	MAGIC IN THE KITCHEN	31st	69.3
411	Confident	32nd	69.1
366	Goody Goody	33rd	68.3
121	Single Lady	34th	67.9
543	Wiggle Wiggle	35th	67.4
289	Finding My Favourite	35th	67.4
539	Little Dancer	36th	66.4
370	My Strongest Suit	37th	66.3
541	Wiggle Wiggle	38th	66.2
540	Little Dancer	39th	63.5
544	Wiggle Wiggle	40th	63.3

11 - KSZ - Children Solo Jazz			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
376	I'm Feeling Good	Gold	88.8
109	So you wanna dance?	Silver	86.8
347	Macavity Cat	Bronze	83.7
551	Perhaps what made her beautiful	4th	83.1
158	Hush Hush	5th	82.8
303	You can't stop my beat	6th	81.4
567	You can't stop the beat	7th	80.8
386	Space	8th	79.9
161	Think	9th	79.3
523	CAT	10th	76.9

11 - KSZ - Children Solo Jazz			
Entry	Title	Rank	Total
122	QUE SERA	11th	76.3
243	Shanghai Tang	12th	76
228	Show me your burlesque	13th	75.7
423	REAL WILD CHILD	14th	75
400	Don't Start Now	15th	74
118	Circle of life	15th	74
291	That's Chic	16th	73.3
522	BARBIE GIRL	17th	70
354	Salute	18th	68.8
119	The Phantom	18th	68.8
384	Physical	19th	68.5
407	I Like Sports	20th	67.5
583	SING IN THE RAIN	21st	66.3